
At the Lone Tree Golf CourseAt the Lone Tree Golf CourseAt the Lone Tree Golf CourseAt the Lone Tree Golf Course

Enjoy our faboulas new patio design with a cocktail,
appetizer and live music on Thursday nights!

Soups of the Day!

Birria Lamb Soup or
Cream of Green Chile

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Giant Chicken Burrito 
Pulled chicken breast meat with green chile and spices stuffed in aPulled chicken breast meat with green chile and spices stuffed in aPulled chicken breast meat with green chile and spices stuffed in aPulled chicken breast meat with green chile and spices stuffed in a

large tortilla with rice, beans, cheese, salsa, guacamole and large tortilla with rice, beans, cheese, salsa, guacamole and large tortilla with rice, beans, cheese, salsa, guacamole and large tortilla with rice, beans, cheese, salsa, guacamole and 
sour cream. Served with a small caesar salad  $9.50sour cream. Served with a small caesar salad  $9.50sour cream. Served with a small caesar salad  $9.50sour cream. Served with a small caesar salad  $9.50

Pan Seared Pork Chops
Boneless chops seasoned with south of the border spices and pan Boneless chops seasoned with south of the border spices and pan Boneless chops seasoned with south of the border spices and pan Boneless chops seasoned with south of the border spices and pan 
seared to perfection. Topped with enchilada sauce, guacamole, seared to perfection. Topped with enchilada sauce, guacamole, seared to perfection. Topped with enchilada sauce, guacamole, seared to perfection. Topped with enchilada sauce, guacamole, 

salsa and sour cream. Served with rice and beans  $12.95salsa and sour cream. Served with rice and beans  $12.95salsa and sour cream. Served with rice and beans  $12.95salsa and sour cream. Served with rice and beans  $12.95

Seafood Vera Cruz
Pan seared white fish, mussels, clams and prawns simmered in a Pan seared white fish, mussels, clams and prawns simmered in a Pan seared white fish, mussels, clams and prawns simmered in a Pan seared white fish, mussels, clams and prawns simmered in a 

spicy gulf tomato salsa with peppers, onions, capers and spicy gulf tomato salsa with peppers, onions, capers and spicy gulf tomato salsa with peppers, onions, capers and spicy gulf tomato salsa with peppers, onions, capers and 
olives. Served with Spanish rice and vegetables  $16.95olives. Served with Spanish rice and vegetables  $16.95olives. Served with Spanish rice and vegetables  $16.95olives. Served with Spanish rice and vegetables  $16.95

Mexican Cheeseburger
Twin steak patties nestled in a flour tortilla with queso fresco,Twin steak patties nestled in a flour tortilla with queso fresco,Twin steak patties nestled in a flour tortilla with queso fresco,Twin steak patties nestled in a flour tortilla with queso fresco,
chedder cheese, salsa, jalapenos and guacamole. Grilled closedchedder cheese, salsa, jalapenos and guacamole. Grilled closedchedder cheese, salsa, jalapenos and guacamole. Grilled closedchedder cheese, salsa, jalapenos and guacamole. Grilled closed

and served with our house-made hot sauce  $8.50and served with our house-made hot sauce  $8.50and served with our house-made hot sauce  $8.50and served with our house-made hot sauce  $8.50


